## **Fees and Charges**

(GST Inclusive where GST applies)

Area	Description of Fee	Fee 2024-25	GST
BURNIE CULTURA	AL CENTRE VENUE		
BASS AND FLINDERS I			
Morning or afternoon (4		\$248	\$22.55
Morning and afternoon		\$373	\$33.91
Evening (4 hours)	(0.100.0)	\$436	\$39.64
Full Day*		By Neg	Ψ33.0
BRADDON HALL			
Morning or afternoon (4		\$299	\$27.18
Morning and afternoon	(8 hours)	\$447	\$40.64
Evening (4 hours)		\$488	\$44.36
Full day*		By Neg	
VID DOOM			
VIP ROOM Morning or afternoon (4	(hours)	\$190	\$17.27
Morning and afternoon		\$286	\$26.00
Evening (4 hours)	(o nours)	\$436	\$39.64
Full day*		By Neg	739.04
. all day		2, 1108	
TOWN HALL			
Morning or afternoon	Bare room	\$483	\$43.91
(4 Hours)	Theatre/Table	\$687	\$62.45
	_		
Morning and afternoon	Bare room	\$760	\$69.09
(8 Hours)	Theatre/Table	\$961	\$87.36
Evening	Bare room	\$669	\$60.82
(4 Hours)	Theatre/Table	\$870	\$79.09
(		Ţ.	γ, 5.05
Full Day	Bare room	\$1,024	\$93.09
	Theatre/Table	\$1,166	\$106.00
TOWN HALL PLUS BRA		4555	
Morning or afternoon	Bare room	\$550	\$50.00
(4 hours)	Theatre/Table	\$750	\$68.18
Morning and afternoon	Bare room	\$852	\$77.45
(8 hours)	Theatre/Table	\$1,051	\$95.55
,		, ,,,,,	φυ.υυ
Evening	Bare room	\$738	\$67.09
(4 hours)	Theatre/Table	\$937	\$85.18
		<b>A.</b>	4
Full day	Bare room	\$1,166	\$106.00
	Theatre/Table	\$1,372	\$124.73
EOVERS (Por Eover)			
FOYERS (Per Foyer) Morning or afternoon	Bare room	\$167	\$15.18
(4 hours)	Theatre/Table	\$235	\$15.18
(+ Hours)	Theatre/ Table	<b>Ş235</b>	\$21.36

## **Fees and Charges**

(GST Inclusive where GST applies)

		Fee	
Area	Description of Fee	2024-25	GST
Morning and afternoon	Bare room	\$259	\$23.55
(8 hours)	Theatre Table	\$328	\$29.82
Evening	Bare room	\$349	\$31.73
(4 hours)	Theatre/Table	\$425	\$38.64
Full day	Bare room	\$378	\$34.36
	Theatre/Table	\$469	\$42.64
WHOLE VENUE (TH/BH/AT/I			
Morning or afternoon	Bare room	By Neg	
(4 hours)	Theatre/Table	By Neg	
		2.41	
Morning and afternoon	Bare room	By Neg	
(8 hours)	Theatre/Table	By Neg	
Full day	Dara room	Dy No.	
Full day	Bare room	By Neg	
A DTC THEATDE	Theatre/Table	By Neg	
ARTS THEATRE		\$426	ć20.C4
Morning or afternoon (4 hours)		\$436 \$697	\$39.64
Morning and afternoon (8 hours)		\$613	\$63.36
Evening (4 hours) Full day		\$937	\$55.73 \$85.18
ruii uay		\$ <del>9</del> 37	\$85.18
BOARD ROOM			
Morning or afternoon (4 hours)		\$115	\$10.45
Morning and afternoon (8 hours)		\$185	\$16.82
Evening (4 hours)	\$276	\$25.09	
Full day*	By Neg	<b>Ψ</b> 23.03	
. a day		Dy neg	
ADDITIONAL HOURLY			
Morning or afternoon (4 hours)		\$72	\$6.55
Morning and afternoon (8 hours)		, \$72	\$6.55
Evening (4 hours)		\$94	\$8.55
DINNER SETUP (for all dinne	rs in the TH)	•	70.33
Full day		\$572	\$52.00
CLEANING (for all dinners an	d large events in the TH)		,
Full day	\$224	\$20.36	
OTHER			,
Equipment		By Neg	
Catering		By Neg	

**4 Hours Morning/Afternoon 8 Hours Morning/Afternoon**Business Hours Only: 8.00am - 5.00pm
Business Hours Only: 8.00am - 5.00pm

4 Hours Evening After 5.00pm

\*Full Day Rates Include evenings and covers unhirable setups, i.e. weddings, expo's, trade fairs, etc.

NOTES: Additional Catering Fees and Charges may be reason for the Director to waive Venue Hire

## **Fees and Charges**

(GST Inclusive where GST applies)

		Fee	
Area	Description of Fee	2024-25	GST
	Room includes tablecloths, if additional tablecloths are required - charged at \$4.50 per		
Surcharges	Saturday surcharge on all fees is 30%		
	Sunday surcharge on all fees is 50%		
	Public holiday surcharge on all fees is 50%		
	Setup days by negotiation		
Cleaning and Technicians	Cleaning \$212, if applicable events & dinners in fund	ction rooms. Technicians a	ıs per
	Theatre hire fees and charges		